Johnﬂgg

Audi A6 2.0 TDI Ultra SE 4dr | 2014

NICE MILES ONLY 81000 - EXCELLENT DRIVER - PRICED TO
SELL !!

We Believe That This Car and What It Offers Its Next Owner Is a
Superb Package.

The Audi A6 Has Always Been A Very Popular Model In The Audi
Range and Its Easy To See Why Considering The Things This
Particular Model Offers.

So Why Not Head On Down To Johnston Autos Or Call Us and We
Can Arrange An Appointment For Your Personal Viewing and Test
Drive.

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, ABS/EBD, Aluminium door sill
trims, Anti-theft wheel bolts, Anti theft alarm, ASR traction
control, Audible and visual fasten seat belt warning - front and
rear, Audi drive select, Audi parking system plus with front and
rear sensors, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic
headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body colour
bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Cruise control,
Curtain airbags, DAB digital radio module, Diesel particulate
filter, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Driver and passenger
airbags, Electric front/rear windows, Electromechanical parking
brake, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Hill hold assist, Immobiliser, Isofix front passenger
and rear seat preparation, Keyless Start, MMI Radio plus with CD
player and bluetooth interface, PAS, Rear headrests, Remote
central locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Split
folding rear seat, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Tyre
pressure monitoring system, Warning triangle and first aid kit

704 Shore Road, Belfast, BT15 4HN

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Trevor: 02890 774110 | Trevor Johnston: 07767 443003

£7,950

81071
Diesel
Manual
Black

1968

117

C (£35 p/a)
Saloon
28E
BP14FMU

4915mm
1874mm
1455mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 530L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

2205KG
580KG

54.3MPG

70.6MPG

62.8MPG

73L
6 SPEED
144MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.4s

Engine Power BHP:

187.7BHP



