



Trevor: 02890 774110 | Trevor Johnston: 07767 443003

Audi A6 2.0 TDI Ultra SE 4dr | 2014

NICE MILES ONLY 81000 - EXCELLENT DRIVER - PRICED TO SELL !!







We Believe That This Car and What It Offers Its Next Owner Is a Superb Package.

The Audi A6 Has Always Been A Very Popular Model In The Audi Range and Its Easy To See Why Considering The Things This Particular Model Offers.

So Why Not Head On Down To Johnston Autos Or Call Us and We Can Arrange An Appointment For Your Personal Viewing and Test Drive.

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, ABS/EBD, Aluminium door sill trims, Anti-theft wheel bolts, Anti theft alarm, ASR traction control, Audible and visual fasten seat belt warning - front and rear, Audi drive select, Audi parking system plus with front and rear sensors, Auto dimming rear view mirror, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, DAB digital radio module, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front/rear windows, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP, Front centre armrest, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Hill hold assist, Immobiliser, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, Keyless Start, MMI Radio plus with CD player and bluetooth interface, PAS, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, Split folding rear seat, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Warning triangle and first aid kit

£7,950

Miles:	81071
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	117
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	28E
Reg:	BP14FMU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4915mm
Width:	1874mm
Height:	1455mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	530L
Gross Weight:	2205KG
Max. Loading Weight:	580KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	62.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	73L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	144MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.4s
Engine Power BHP:	187.7BHP